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. Qualifying 1 - GROUP A

BARCELONA

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap B Personal Best M Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
4 Roman BILINSKI POL 1 2 Andrea ANTONELLI ITA
TRIDENT Tatuus T-318 PREMA RACING Tatuus T-318

1 2:36.763  1:11.283  49.323  36.157 106.9  2:36.763 1 3:35.029 2:11.010  49.211  34.808 78.0  3:35.029
2 1:55.822 36.052  46.941  32.829 1447  4:32.585 2 1:51.778 35.431 43550  32.797 150.0  5:26.807
3 1:48.967 35.864  43.645  29.458 153.9  6:21.552 3 1:47.150 33.632  42.797 30721 1565  7:13.957
4 1:36.795 29.699 METEIW  28.289 173.2  7:58.347 4 1:37.721 30.276  39.107  28.338 171.6  8:51.678
5 1:47.880 34.164  44.807  28.909 1554  9:46.227 B 1:36.148 I IEEEE WPEGRY 1744 10:27.826
6 TS BEXXYY 38826 MEEXSH 1737 11:22.772 6 1:49.738 38.257 42506  28.975 152.8 12:17.564
7 1:44.302 29.644  44.690  29.968 160.7 13:07.074 7 1:39.636 29.667  38.749  31.220 168.3 13:57.200
8 1:36.795 29.622  38.901 28272 173.2 14:43.869 8 1:46.835B  29.613  38.691 38531 156.9 15:44.035
9 1:49.985B  29.726  39.188  41.071 152.4 16:33.854 1 7 Dilano VAN T HOFF NED
7 Lorenzo FLUXA ESP MP MOTORSPORT Tatuus T-318
PREMA RACING Tatuus T-318 1 3:25816  2:.01.883  48.686 35247 815 3:25816

1 3:16.253  1:54.661  47.528  34.064 85.4  3:16.253 2 1:47.904 33.856  43.102  30.946 1554  5:13.720
2 1:48.588 34.041  43.246  31.301 154.4  5:04.841 3 1:45.422 32.839  41.722  30.861 159.0  6:59.142
3 1:41.272 32.260  40.482 28530 1655  6:46.113 4 1:36.975 IAT7 MEEEEE 28394 1729 8:36.117
4 1:36.874 29.792  38.764 28318 173.1  8:22.987 5  1:50.234 34818  46.392  29.024 152.1 10:26.351
5 1:36.967 29.915  38.726 28326 172.9  9:59.954 ] 1:36.964 29.708  38.986 WPEREL 172.9 12:03.315
6 1:47.115 36.617 42252  28.246 1565 11:47.069 7 1:50.575 36.501  44.895  29.179 151.6 13:53.890
7 1:36.633 29.710  38.717 MEERDE 1735 13:23.702 8 1:37.434 29.740  39.029  28.665 172.1 15:31.324
Y 1:36.557] IXIn BETNFZ]  28.243 173.6  15:00.259 25 Marcos AMAND RA
8 Rafael CAMARA BRA ART GRAND PRIX Tatuus T-318
PREMA RACING Tatuus T-318 1 3:29.040 2:09.773 45782 33485 80.2  3:29.040

1 3:28.543  2:06.116  47.643  34.784 80.4  3:28.543 2 1:47.560 34.623 42273  30.664 155.9  5:16.600
2 1:50.804 34.423 44211 32170 151.3  5:19.347 3 1:47.192 33.332 42852 31.008 156.4  7:03.792
3 1:48593 33.538  44.566  30.489 154.4  7:07.940 4 1:37.122 29.803  38.944  28.375 172.6  8:40.914
4 1:36.589 29.615 38760  28.214 173.6  8:44.529 5  1:37.107 29.770 38978  28.359 172.6 10:18.021
5 1:46.694 PIWVL:  48.636 28582 157.1 10:31.223 6 1:55.562 35.169  49.166  31.227 145.1 12:13.583
¥ 1:35.288 29.477 IEENEE IEERRY 1740 12:07.511 A 1:37.103 29.845 ECKIE MPTEYEl 1727  13:50.686
7 1:51.836 36.403  44.808  30.625 149.9 13:59.347 8 1:37.301 PINARl  39.138  28.452 1723  15:27.987
8 1:51.377B  29.723  38.939  42.715 1505 15:50.724 30 Michael BELOV =
10 Joshua DURKSEN PAR G4 RACING Tatuus T-318
ARDEN Tatuus T-318 1 2:23584  1:.00.670  46.321 36593 116.8  2:23.584

1 3:17.791  1:55.954  47.651 34.186 84.8  3:17.791 2 1:51.080 35.875  42.696  32.509 150.9  4:14.664
2 1:50.221 34.758  43.413  32.050 152.1  5:08.012 3 1:44.539 32.379  41.177 30.983 160.4  5:59.203
3 1:43.981 33.025  41.466 29490 161.2  6:51.993 4 1:36.753 29878 ECNAE 28.162 1733  7:35.956
4 1:37.168 29.983  38.983  28.202 1725  8:29.161 5 1:44.271 29.662 42392  32.217 160.8  9:20.227
Bl 1:36.781 IX5r MEEERY 28132 173.2  10:05.942 6 1:36.842 29.673  38.874 28295 173.1 10:57.069
6 1:47.987 34.249 44392  29.346 1553 11:53.929 7 1:53.582 33.196  47.197  33.189 147.6 12:50.651
7 1:36.793 29.703  38.971 MEEKEE 1732 13:30.722 8 1:36.703 29.773  38.882 EEEYE 173.4 14:27.354
8 1:37.192 29.721  39.082  28.389 172.5 15:07.914 o IEX5Z] WPEXEE] 38907 28.134 173.4 16:04.028
1 1 Levente REVESZ HUN 33 Lucas MEDINA CcoL
ARDEN Tatuus T-318 SAINTELOC RACING Tatuus T-318

1 3:19.343  1:57.093  48.192  34.058 84.1  3:19.343 1 2:31.523  1:03.794 48500  39.229 110.6  2:31.523
2 1:49.126 34.337  43.427 31362 153.6  5:08.469 2 1:50.590 36.513  42.997 31.080 151.6  4:22.113
3 1:47.050 34278  43.862 28910 156.6  6:55.519 3 1:44.790 32.817  40.997  30.976 160.0  6:06.903
4 1:37.753 29.965  39.433 28355 171.5  8:33.272 4 1:39.221 30.440  39.766  29.015 169.0  7:46.124
5 1:37.635 29.947  39.228  28.460 171.7 10:10.907 5 1:38.378 30322 MESEIE 28689 1704  9:24.502
6 1:47.322 34.335  43.435  29.552 156.2 11:58.229 6 1:44.451 32.523 41511 30417 1605 11:08.953
/A 1:37.391 IXye IECATYS BREEYY] 1721 13:35.620 7 1:38.741 30.563  39.496 PENLY 169.8 12:47.694
8 1:37.733 29.991  39.301  28.441 171.5 15:13.353 8  1:46.202 33.180  41.426  31.596 157.9 14:33.896
¥ 1:38.118 PIEERl  39.379  28.788 170.9 16:12.014
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\ Qualifying 1 - GROUP A

BARCELONA Sec‘l‘or Ana |y5is

__Invalidated Lap B Personal Best M Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

Martinius STENSHORNE NOR 4 1:37.304 39.221 IR 1723 12:57.425
34 8  1:38.055 29.846 MEXER  29.177 1710 14:35.480
R-ACE GP Tatuus T-318 9 1:53.432B  31.308  41.767  40.357 147.8 16:28.912
1 3:07.617 1:49.154 45412 33.051 89.4  3:07.617 Macéo CAPIETTO FRA
2 1:49.296 33.695  44.288 31313 153.4  4:56.913 85
3 1:42.375 32.058  40.882  29.435 163.8  6:39.288 RPM Tatuus 7-318
4 1:38.550 29.945  40.269  28.336 170.1  8:17.838 1 2:31.257 52.126  47.358  51.773 110.8  2:31.257
5  1:40.211 31.754  40.123 28334 167.3  9:58.049 2 1:53.757 39.392 42596  31.769 147.4  4:25.014
I} 1:36.774) 38.870 EXRE 1732 11:34.823 3 1:46.166 33.728  42.624 29814 157.9  6:11.180
7 1:40.904 31.866  40.383  28.655 166.2 13:15.727 4 1:45.003 31.834  40.225 32.944 159.7  7:56.183
8 1:36.867 29.822 28.190 173.1  14:52.594 [l 1:36.324] 29.691 174.1 9:32.507
9 1:37.036 29.764  39.038  28.234 172.8 16:29.630 6 1:36.584 38.662  28.318 173.6 11:09.091
Maya WEUG NED 7 1:46.795 32.197  44.004 30594 157.0 12:55.886
64 8 1:37.550 29.679  38.859  29.012 171.9 14:33.436
KIC MOTORSPORT Tatuus T-318 9  1:37.058 29.698  39.014 28346 172.7 16:10.494
1 2:18.803 57.238  46.387  35.178 120.8  2:18.803
2 1:49.379 34.016  43.703  31.660 153.3  4:08.182
3 1:45.767 32.677 41390  31.700 1585  5:53.949
4 1:37.725 30.029  39.279  28.417 171.6  7:31.674
5 1:49.788 29.901  46.440  33.447 152.7  9:21.462
6 1:37.526 29.924 39219 28383 171.9 10:58.988
7 1:46.931 34.615  42.731 29585 156.8 12:45.919
s MEZAEE IEXE BECAPE BRI 1724 14:23.155
9 1:52.508B  29.922  39.487  43.099 149.0 16:15.663
65 Santiago RAMOS MEX
RPM Tatuus T-318
1 2:17.389 55.093  47.465  34.831 122.0  2:17.389
2 1:49.485 34.018  44.040  31.427 153.1  4:06.874
3 1:45.742 32.694  41.299  31.749 1585  5:52.616
4 1:42.322 30.280  42.727  29.315 163.8  7:34.938
5 1:39.253 29.607  38.684  30.962 168.9  9:14.191
6 1:49.389 33.589 45946  29.854 153.3 11:03.580
A 1:36.162  29.585 KN 174.3  12:39.742
8 1:36.319 29.630 EEEEN  28.139 1741 14:16.061
9  2:02.694B  32.744  44.475 45475 136.6 16:18.755
73 Emerson FITTIPALDI Jr. BRA
SAINTELOC RACING Tatuus T-318
1 2:26.222  1:03.444  47.050 35.728 1147  2:26.222
2 1:50.753 35.232  43.757 31.764 151.4  4:16.975
3 1:45512 32550  42.085 30.877 158.9  6:02.487
4 1:37.515 29.901  39.280 28334 171.9  7:40.002
5 29.806 28.405 172.2  9:17.345
6 1:49.112 34.108 43985 31.019 153.7 11:06.457
7 1:37.355 39.467 172.2  12:43.812
8 1:47.076 32.101  41.663  33.312 156.6 14:30.888
9 1:37.446 29.775  39.326  28.345 172.0 16:08.334
75 Adam FITZGERALD IRL
RPM Tatuus T-318
1 2:33.334 53.225  47.108  53.001 109.3  2:33.334
2 1:52.384 39.533  42.027  30.824 149.2  4:25.718
3 1:46.374 34.079  43.016 29279 157.6  6:12.092
4 1:45.629 31.678  40.654  33.297 158.7  7:57.721
5 1:37.651 29.848  39.308  28.495 171.7  9:35.372
6 1:44.749 32251 42.395  30.103 160.1 11:20.121
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